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TENDERS AWARDED FOR 2014/15 FINANCIAL YEAR DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

BID NO

Bid Description

Tender awarded to

Award date

Total bid Price

EDU 57/14 NW

Provision of Professional Security Service Provider(s)
to render the service at Ngaka Modiri Molema
District for a period of three(3)years

1. Vido Security Service

2. Born to Protect Security Services

3. Phemela Manape Security

4. Mphosha Security Services

5. Masethulela Protection Services

6.BA & DJ Cleaning and Security

Service

7. Mabusetsa Enterprises (Pty)Ltd

8. Manche Security Services

9. Batlhokomedi Management System

10. Mabotwane Security

11. Rashile Security

12. Khumbulani and Sons Protection
Services

13. L L Security

14. Wenzile Phaphama Trading and
Projects cc

22 October 2015

R19 128 795.76
R67 267 198.44
R17 089 00.92

R67 816 697.20
R22 724 088.84
R14 889 283.00

R23 772 105.72
R4 064 647.68
R68 573 479.00
R78 369 565.92
R2 033 797.56
R6 387 324.90

R81 171 137.52
R72 252 457.38

EDU 58/14 NW

Provision of Professional Security Service Provider(s)
to render the service at Dr Ruth Segomotsi Mompati
District for a period of three(3)years

1. Nduza Cleaning and Security
Services

Mafoko Security Patrols

J M Kganya Security Services
Dibereki Trading 5

MCC Security and Projects

22 Octorber 2016

R503 710.83

R4 946 699.52
R48 694 073.40
R16 307 219.88
56 317 877.71

EDU 59/14NW

Provision of Professional Security Service Provider(s)
to render the service at Dr Kenneth Kaunda District
for a period of three(3)years

Mahlasela Security Services
Boledi Construction
Mochobo Executive guards
Tshedza Protective Services
Dibereki Trading 5
Quickfast Security Services

Ok, wWNERIUA®WN

22 October 2015

R28 159 164.00
R31 366 777.32
R10 244 766.92
R2 900 063.60

R11 284 850.88
R25 050 360.84
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7. Sedibana Trading & Projects 22 October 2015 R32 373 434.04
8. Rashile Security R1 040 997.29
9. Sthimbuza Security JV Best R1 040 997.29
Enough Trading
EDU 60/14 NW Provision of Professional Security Service Provider(s) 1. Tlhompanang Business 22 October 2015 R12 904 304.40
to render the service at Bojanala District for a period Services
of three(3)years 2. Makgwaba Business R4 723 30.00
Enterprise
3. J M Kganya Security R58 896 641.16
4. Maxi Phumelela Security R54 533 901.60
(Pty)Ltd
5. United Security R54 533 901.60
6. Sedibana Trading & Projects R59 568 381.36
7. Mafoko Security Patrols R4 777 652.35
8. TIJL Security Services R14 327 662.44
9. Tshedza Protective Services R57 260 642.40
10. White Leopard Security R51 923 754.64
11. Vick Pule Construction R28 701 818.12
12. Sthimbuza Security JV Best R1 988 202.40
Enough Trading
13. Portable Skills R15 757 575.60
EDU 61/NW Service providers for supply, delivery, minor site 1. Africabin Building 24/06/2015 R185 820.00
works and erection of Mobile classrooms in the 2. Kwik Space R183 152.00
North west Department of Education and Sport 3. Parkhome Modular R236 328.84
Development for Bojanala District, Ngaka Modiri 4. Abacus Space R240 884.00
Molema District and Dr Ruth Segomotsi Mompati 5. Kgatliso Logistics R188 100.00
District. 6. Johnai Construction R215 655.50
7. Mulushano JV R216 864.48
8. White Leopard Trading R216 864.48
9. Rankgwasa Construction R210 341.35
10. Mabundashani Construction
WV R218 584.51
11. Dupula Business Trading JV R218 584.51
12. Thuto Construction R243 649.35
13. Motpaul Construction R251 370.00
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EDU 03/15 NW

Appointment of Service Provider for investigatin on
the appointment of temporary teachers

Sizwe Ntsaluba Gobodo

15 October 2015

R1 174 328.82

EDU 04/15 NW

Evaluation, Adjudicatin and Supply Chain
Management Administration Services for the
Provision and Delivery of Stationery to Distributors

Kunene Ramapala Inc

09 October 2015

R1 243 215.60

EDU 07/15 NW

Staging Boxing promoters

TK Boxing Promotions (Pty)Ltd

15 January 2016

R2 100 000.00

BEC Chairperson

Duly Signed

Mrs P Tsatsimpe

Date: 23-02-2016




