Garona Building, East Wing, Ground Floor, Mmabatho Private Bag X2044, Mmabatho 2735 Tel.: (018) 388-4045 e-mail: jditalame@nwpg.gov.za

DIRECTORATE: SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

TENDERS AWARDED FOR 2014/15 FINANCIAL YEAR DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

BID NO	Bid Description	Tender awarded to	Award date	Total bid Price
EDU 57/14 NW	Provision of Professional Security Service Provider(s)	1. Vido Security Service	22 October 2015	R19 128 795.76
	to render the service at Ngaka Modiri Molema	2. Born to Protect Security Services		R67 267 198.44
	District for a period of three(3)years	3. Phemela Manape Security		R17 089 00.92
		4. Mphosha Security Services		R67 816 697.20
		5. Masethulela Protection Services		R22 724 088.84
		6.BA & DJ Cleaning and Security		R14 889 283.00
		Service		
		7. Mabusetsa Enterprises (Pty)Ltd		R23 772 105.72
		8. Manche Security Services		R4 064 647.68
		9. Batlhokomedi Management System		R68 573 479.00
		10. Mabotwane Security		R78 369 565.92
		11. Rashile Security		R2 033 797.56
		12. Khumbulani and Sons Protection		R6 387 324.90
		Services		
		13. L L Security		R81 171 137.52
		14. Wenzile Phaphama Trading and		R72 252 457.38
		Projects cc		
EDU 58/14 NW	Provision of Professional Security Service Provider(s)	Nduza Cleaning and Security	22 Octorber 2016	R503 710.83
LDO 30/14 NVV	to render the service at Dr Ruth Segomotsi Mompati	Services	22 October 2010	11303 7 10.83
	District for a period of three(3)years	Mafoko Security Patrols		R4 946 699.52
	District for a period of timee(5)/years	3. J M Kganya Security Services		R48 694 073.40
		4. Dibereki Trading 5		R16 307 219.88
		5. MCC Security and Projects		56 317 877.71
EDU 59/14NW	Provision of Professional Security Service Provider(s)	Mahlasela Security Services	22 October 2015	R28 159 164.00
250 55/ 1414	to render the service at Dr Kenneth Kaunda District	2. Boledi Construction	22 3010001 2013	R31 366 777.32
	for a period of three(3)years	Mochobo Executive guards		R10 244 766.92
		4. Tshedza Protective Services		R2 900 063.60
		5. Dibereki Trading 5		R11 284 850.88
		6. Quickfast Security Services		R25 050 360.84

BID NO	Bid Description		Tender awarded to	Award date	Total bid Price
		7.	Sedibana Trading & Projects	22 October 2015	R32 373 434.04
		8.	Rashile Security		R1 040 997.29
		9.	Sthimbuza Security JV Best		R1 040 997.29
			Enough Trading		
EDU 60/14 NW	Provision of Professional Security Service Provider(s)	1.	Tlhompanang Business	22 October 2015	R12 904 304.40
	to render the service at Bojanala District for a period		Services		
	of three(3)years	2.	Makgwaba Business		R4 723 30.00
			Enterprise		
		3.	J M Kganya Security		R58 896 641.16
		4.	Maxi Phumelela Security		R54 533 901.60
			(Pty)Ltd		
		5.	United Security		R54 533 901.60
		6.	Sedibana Trading & Projects		R59 568 381.36
		7.	Mafoko Security Patrols		R4 777 652.35
		8.	TJL Security Services		R14 327 662.44
		9.	Tshedza Protective Services		R57 260 642.40
		10.	White Leopard Security		R51 923 754.64
		11.	Vick Pule Construction		R28 701 818.12
		12.	Sthimbuza Security JV Best		R1 988 202.40
			Enough Trading		
		13.	Portable Skills		R15 757 575.60
EDU 61/NW	Service providers for supply, delivery, minor site	1.	Africabin Building	24/06/2015	R185 820.00
	works and erection of Mobile classrooms in the	2.	Kwik Space		R183 152.00
	North west Department of Education and Sport	3.	Parkhome Modular		R236 328.84
	Development for Bojanala District, Ngaka Modiri	4.	Abacus Space		R240 884.00
	Molema District and Dr Ruth Segomotsi Mompati	5.	Kgatliso Logistics		R188 100.00
	District.	6.	Johnai Construction		R215 655.50
		7.	Mulushano JV		R216 864.48
		8.			R216 864.48
		9.	Rankgwasa Construction		R210 341.35
		10.	Mabundashani Construction		
			JV		R218 584.51
		11.	Dupula Business Trading JV		R218 584.51
		12.	Thuto Construction		R243 649.35
		13.	Motpaul Construction		R251 370.00

BID NO	Bid Description	Tender awarded to	Award date	Total bid Price
EDU 03/15 NW	Appointment of Service Provider for investigatin on	Sizwe Ntsaluba Gobodo	15 October 2015	R1 174 328.82
	the appointment of temporary teachers			
EDU 04/15 NW	Evaluation, Adjudicatin and Supply Chain	Kunene Ramapala Inc	09 October 2015	R1 243 215.60
	Management Administration Services for the			
	Provision and Delivery of Stationery to Distributors			
EDU 07/15 NW	Staging Boxing promoters	TK Boxing Promotions (Pty)Ltd	15 January 2016	R2 100 000.00

BEC Chairperson

Duly Signed

Mrs P Tsatsimpe

Date: 23-02-2016